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Men / 5 / 9 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Damon Nguyen515
Fairland

10.500 11.300 10.10010.900 11.50011.000 65.300
1 1 1T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Zachary Shapiro533
Preston

10.200 10.500 10.00010.800 10.6009.800 61.900
2 2T 3 3 4T 2 2 

2 

Drew Cowan512
Fairland

9.400 9.900 9.7009.800 10.00010.400 59.200
5T 8 11T 7T 2T 6T 3 

3 

Jonathan Dao513
Fairland

9.200 10.400 9.80010.700 9.3009.700 59.100
8T 4T 4T 4T 6T 11T 4 

4 

Michael Kirvan507
Docksiders

9.100 10.400 9.80010.700 9.3009.700 59.000
11T 4T 4T 4T 6T 11T 5 

5 

Tyler Schrott548
Top Flight

8.500 10.500 9.50010.300 10.0009.400 58.200
14T 2T 8 10T 9T 6T 6 

6 

Dawda Saine518
Fairland

8.200 9.700 9.80010.700 10.0009.600 58.000
16 10T 4T 4T 8 6T 7 

7 

Eddy Litvak551
United

9.200 9.200 9.4009.800 10.2009.800 57.600
8T 14 11T 12 4T 5 8 

8 

Justin Roach544
Sportsplex

9.400 9.800 9.5009.800 10.5008.500 57.500
5T 9 11T 10T 13T 3 9 

9 

Matthew Gaskill541
Sportsplex

9.500 9.600 10.1009.300 10.3008.500 57.300
4 12 17 1T 13T 4 10 

10 

Xavier Shedrick553
United

9.200 10.200 9.10010.700 8.6009.200 57.000
8T 6 4T 15T 12 15T 11 

11 

Jason Cox536
Rebounders

9.700 10.100 9.3009.800 8.6009.400 56.900
3 7 11T 13 9T 15T 12 

12 

Brit Ficke545
Top Flight

8.600 9.400 8.80010.000 9.40010.400 56.600
13 13 9 17 2T 10 13 

13 

Evan Rusk532
Preston

9.100 9.100 9.10010.900 9.1008.300 55.600
11T 15 1T 15T 15 13 14 

14 

Ryan Nesspor538
Rebounders

9.400 9.700 9.6009.800 8.7008.000 55.200
5T 10T 11T 9 16 14 15 

15 

Riley Chung511
Fairland

8.500 6.700 9.7009.900 9.8009.400 54.000
14T 17 10 7T 9T 9 16 

16 

Simon Stanford554
United

7.900 8.700 9.2009.400 7.1007.100 49.400
17 16 16 14 17 17 17 

17 

Joshua Morris530
Preston

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18 18 18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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